
WRRC Farmers Market 5K September 19, 2018  
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
699 Chepeliev Maksym 1 M2029 1/4 18:14.6 5:52
669 Miko Chris 2 M2029 2/4 18:32.4 5:58
665 Yankauskas Brian 3 M3039 1/9 19:12.1 6:11
694 Gogolin Kurt 4 M5059 1/8 19:32.4 6:17
688 Dill Rob 5 M3039 2/9 20:10.4 6:30
666 Huntsman Creasy 6 F2029 1/3 20:19.7 6:33
663 Smaine Hacene 7 M5059 2/8 20:40.4 6:39
667 Cahee Chris 8 M4049 1/9 20:47.4 6:41

3 Brandner Eric 9 M3039 3/9 21:10.4 6:49
2 Cremeens Abraham 10 M3039 4/9 21:33.5 6:56

689 Bunning Alan 11 M5059 3/8 22:18.6 7:11
35 Yatilla Doug 12 M5059 4/8 22:52.0 7:22

693 Peterson Jonathan 13 M3039 5/9 24:06.0 7:45
668 Miko Julie 14 F2029 2/3 24:08.3 7:46
697 Downey Adam 15 M3039 6/9 24:28.2 7:53
26 Miller Matthew 16 M4049 2/9 24:54.3 8:01

685 Hunter Susan 17 F3039 1/8 24:54.9 8:01
695 Hall Brian 18 M3039 7/9 25:05.4 8:05
678 Camp Joe 19 M60+ 1/7 25:28.4 8:12
656 McCleary Kenny 20 M5059 5/8 25:57.8 8:21
25 Miller Lincoln 21 M<13 1/6 26:02.7 8:23
4 Wendt Oliver 22 M4049 3/9 26:06.3 8:24

682 Abrahamson Todd 23 M5059 6/8 26:06.7 8:24
679 Chutka Michelle 24 F3039 2/8 26:11.0 8:26
673 Hinton Nicole 25 F3039 3/8 26:15.5 8:27
659 Drook Eric 26 M4049 4/9 26:16.0 8:27
687 Ely Joe 27 M60+ 2/7 27:10.7 8:45
698 Mullen Chris 28 M4049 5/9 27:16.6 8:47
670 Criswell Vernie 29 M60+ 3/7 27:29.8 8:51
36 Chaterji Somali 30 F3039 4/8 28:16.3 9:06

684 Kremer Mike 31 M60+ 4/7 28:32.7 9:11
662 Barber Ricci 32 M5059 7/8 28:53.2 9:18
696 Delfs Bryan 33 M60+ 5/7 29:02.9 9:21
675 LaMarca Renee 34 F4049 1/4 29:17.9 9:26
692 Peterson Jana 35 F3039 5/8 29:49.5 9:36
683 Dill Maximus 36 M<13 2/6 30:02.5 9:40
37 Somali Shayok 37 M<13 3/6 30:04.5 9:41

676 Redden Nick 38 M60+ 6/7 31:06.4 10:01
671 Colby Kathy 39 F5059 1/5 31:07.3 10:01
677 Redden Jennifer 40 F5059 2/5 31:18.2 10:05
680 Gibb Easton 41 M<13 4/6 31:24.8 10:07
674 Anderson Lynn 42 M60+ 7/7 31:36.5 10:10
31 Kalb Aubrey 43 F<13 1/19 32:00.2 10:18



Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
32 Kalb Brady 44 M3039 8/9 32:00.6 10:18
6 Edwards Steve 45 M4049 6/9 32:02.9 10:19

686 Pearson Serena 46 F<13 2/19 32:15.1 10:23
20 Royer Chloe 47 F<13 3/19 33:04.5 10:39

700 Vuillemot Tyler 48 M2029 3/4 33:28.7 10:47
672 MacLeod Debbie 49 F5059 3/5 33:31.0 10:47

5 Edwards Heather 50 F4049 2/4 34:30.8 11:07
15 Rummel Madison 51 F<13 4/19 36:11.3 11:39
13 Bell Gabriella 52 F<13 5/19 36:11.4 11:39

658 Verkowitz Hailey 53 F1319 1/1 36:41.3 11:49
21 Betz Sophia 54 F<13 6/19 36:53.1 11:52
17 Gibb Jaylee 55 F<13 7/19 36:54.9 11:53

681 Gibb Riley 56 M4049 7/9 36:57.7 11:54
657 Ballinger Naia 57 F4049 3/4 37:04.7 11:56
661 Heylmann Chris 58 M4049 8/9 37:05.2 11:56
660 Fisher Pam 59 F4049 4/4 37:46.8 12:10

7 Julian Jeremiah 60 M3039 9/9 37:58.4 12:12
8 Paugh Brianne 61 F3039 6/8 37:58.6 12:13

664 Wells Mitch 62 M4049 9/9 38:24.9 12:22
33 Tyre Shelley 63 F3039 7/8 41:29.2 13:21
11 Bryan Dylan 64 F<13 8/19 43:27.3 13:59
10 Atherton Molly 65 F<13 9/19 43:27.8 13:59
9 Winger Ashley 66 F<13 10/19 43:39.4 14:03

24 Meg Kamaiya 67 F<13 11/19 45:10.8 14:33
16 Hurst Sage 68 F<13 12/19 45:18.6 14:35
12 Trawick Nevaeh 69 F<13 13/19 46:08.0 14:51
23 Bell Giavonna 70 F<13 14/19 47:18.7 15:14

690 Paton Greg 71 M5059 8/8 47:34.3 15:19
38 Callahan Rory 72 F<13 15/19 47:39.6 15:20
18 Royer Jillian 73 F<13 16/19 47:40.0 15:21
19 Royer Payton 74 F<13 17/19 47:40.4 15:21
34 Archer Stacey 75 F5059 4/5 48:25.8 15:35
27 Hawk Shaun 76 M<13 5/6 48:53.4 15:44
14 Callahan Marley 77 F<13 18/19 48:54.9 15:45
39 Callahan Zackary 78 M<13 6/6 49:24.4 15:54
29 Perry Andrea 79 F3039 8/8 50:53.4 16:23
30 Maxfield - 80 M2029 4/4 50:54.3 16:23
22 Perry Izabella 81 F<13 19/19 50:56.6 16:24

691 Bunning Joanne 82 F60+ 1/1 56:00.0 18:01
1 Moten Kimberly 83 F2029 3/3 DNF -

28 Daugherty Beth 84 F5059 5/5 DNF -



Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

666 Huntsman Creasy 1 F2029 1/3 20:19.7 6:33
668 Miko Julie 2 F2029 2/3 24:08.3 7:46
685 Hunter Susan 3 F3039 1/8 24:54.9 8:01

Male Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

699 Chepeliev Maksym 1 M2029 1/4 18:14.6 5:52
669 Miko Chris 2 M2029 2/4 18:32.4 5:58
665 Yankauskas Brian 3 M3039 1/9 19:12.1 6:11

Female <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

31 Kalb Aubrey 43 F<13 1/19 32:00.2 10:18
686 Pearson Serena 46 F<13 2/19 32:15.1 10:23
20 Royer Chloe 47 F<13 3/19 33:04.5 10:39
15 Rummel Madison 51 F<13 4/19 36:11.3 11:39
13 Bell Gabriella 52 F<13 5/19 36:11.4 11:39
21 Betz Sophia 54 F<13 6/19 36:53.1 11:52
17 Gibb Jaylee 55 F<13 7/19 36:54.9 11:53
11 Bryan Dylan 64 F<13 8/19 43:27.3 13:59
10 Atherton Molly 65 F<13 9/19 43:27.8 13:59
9 Winger Ashley 66 F<13 10/19 43:39.4 14:03

24 Meg Kamaiya 67 F<13 11/19 45:10.8 14:33
16 Hurst Sage 68 F<13 12/19 45:18.6 14:35
12 Trawick Nevaeh 69 F<13 13/19 46:08.0 14:51
23 Bell Giavonna 70 F<13 14/19 47:18.7 15:14
38 Callahan Rory 72 F<13 15/19 47:39.6 15:20
18 Royer Jillian 73 F<13 16/19 47:40.0 15:21
19 Royer Payton 74 F<13 17/19 47:40.4 15:21
14 Callahan Marley 77 F<13 18/19 48:54.9 15:45
22 Perry Izabella 81 F<13 19/19 50:56.6 16:24

Female 13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

658 Verkowitz Hailey 53 F1319 1/1 36:41.3 11:49

Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

666 Huntsman Creasy 6 F2029 1/3 20:19.7 20:19.7
668 Miko Julie 14 F2029 2/3 24:08.3 24:08.3

1 Moten Kimberly 83 F2029 3/3 DNF DNF



Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

685 Hunter Susan 17 F3039 1/8 24:54.9 8:01
679 Chutka Michelle 24 F3039 2/8 26:11.0 8:26
673 Hinton Nicole 25 F3039 3/8 26:15.5 8:27
36 Chaterji Somali 30 F3039 4/8 28:16.3 9:06

692 Peterson Jana 35 F3039 5/8 29:49.5 9:36
8 Paugh Brianne 61 F3039 6/8 37:58.6 12:13

33 Tyre Shelley 63 F3039 7/8 41:29.2 13:21
29 Perry Andrea 79 F3039 8/8 50:53.4 16:23

Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

675 LaMarca Renee 34 F4049 1/4 29:17.9 9:26
5 Edwards Heather 50 F4049 2/4 34:30.8 11:07

657 Ballinger Naia 57 F4049 3/4 37:04.7 11:56
660 Fisher Pam 59 F4049 4/4 37:46.8 12:10

Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

671 Colby Kathy 39 F5059 1/5 31:07.3 10:01
677 Redden Jennifer 40 F5059 2/5 31:18.2 10:05
672 MacLeod Debbie 49 F5059 3/5 33:31.0 10:47
34 Archer Stacey 75 F5059 4/5 48:25.8 15:35
28 Daugherty Beth 84 F5059 5/5 DNF -

Female 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

691 Bunning Joanne 82 F60+ 1/1 56:00.0 18:01

Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

25 Miller Lincoln 21 M<13 1/6 26:02.7 8:23
683 Dill Maximus 36 M<13 2/6 30:02.5 9:40
37 Somali Shayok 37 M<13 3/6 30:04.5 9:41

680 Gibb Easton 41 M<13 4/6 31:24.8 10:07
27 Hawk Shaun 76 M<13 5/6 48:53.4 15:44
39 Callahan Zackary 78 M<13 6/6 49:24.4 15:54

Male  13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

699 Chepeliev Maksym 1 M2029 1/4 18:14.6 5:52
669 Miko Chris 2 M2029 2/4 18:32.4 5:58
700 Vuillemot Tyler 48 M2029 3/4 33:28.7 10:47
30 Maxfield - 80 M2029 4/4 50:54.3 16:23



Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

665 Yankauskas Brian 3 M3039 1/9 19:12.1 6:11
688 Dill Rob 5 M3039 2/9 20:10.4 6:30

3 Brandner Eric 9 M3039 3/9 21:10.4 6:49
2 Cremeens Abraham 10 M3039 4/9 21:33.5 6:56

693 Peterson Jonathan 13 M3039 5/9 24:06.0 7:45
697 Downey Adam 15 M3039 6/9 24:28.2 7:53
695 Hall Brian 18 M3039 7/9 25:05.4 8:05
32 Kalb Brady 44 M3039 8/9 32:00.6 10:18
7 Julian Jeremiah 60 M3039 9/9 37:58.4 37:58.4

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

667 Cahee Chris 8 M4049 1/9 20:47.4 6:41
26 Miller Matthew 16 M4049 2/9 24:54.3 8:01
4 Wendt Oliver 22 M4049 3/9 26:06.3 8:24

659 Drook Eric 26 M4049 4/9 26:16.0 8:27
698 Mullen Chris 28 M4049 5/9 27:16.6 8:47

6 Edwards Steve 45 M4049 6/9 32:02.9 10:19
681 Gibb Riley 56 M4049 7/9 36:57.7 11:54
661 Heylmann Chris 58 M4049 8/9 37:05.2 11:56
664 Wells Mitch 62 M4049 9/9 38:24.9 12:22

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

694 Gogolin Kurt 4 M5059 1/8 19:32.4 6:17
663 Smaine Hacene 7 M5059 2/8 20:40.4 6:39
689 Bunning Alan 11 M5059 3/8 22:18.6 7:11
35 Yatilla Doug 12 M5059 4/8 22:52.0 7:22

656 McCleary Kenny 20 M5059 5/8 25:57.8 8:21
682 Abrahamson Todd 23 M5059 6/8 26:06.7 8:24
662 Barber Ricci 32 M5059 7/8 28:53.2 9:18
690 Paton Greg 71 M5059 8/8 47:34.3 15:19

Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

678 Camp Joe 19 M60+ 1/7 25:28.4 8:12
687 Ely Joe 27 M60+ 2/7 27:10.7 8:45
670 Criswell Vernie 29 M60+ 3/7 27:29.8 8:51
684 Kremer Mike 31 M60+ 4/7 28:32.7 9:11
696 Delfs Bryan 33 M60+ 5/7 29:02.9 9:21
676 Redden Nick 38 M60+ 6/7 31:06.4 10:01
674 Anderson Lynn 42 M60+ 7/7 31:36.5 10:10


